
VERTICAL SUNSETS 2018

12* MONVISO Vertical Race - 3800 m / 1000 D+

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

1 68 EYDALLIN Simone 1986 DYNAFIT ITALIA 38'19.0 0.0

2 82 GALLIANO Daniele 1989 ATLETICA ALBA 39'07.3 48.3

3 120 BOSIO Giovanni 1991 G. S. DES AMIS 39'44.8 1'25.8

4 144 PREVE Davide 1988 GS Roata Chiusani 40'20.5 2'01.5

5 15 ROPPOLO Nicolò 1988 Cral Reale Mutua 40'45.8 2'26.8

6 171 LANTERMINO Danilo 1981 Podistica Valvaraita 41'17.5 2'58.5

7 49 NEGRO Andrea 1987 Des amis 41'33.2 3'14.2

8 170 BARRA Silvio Andrea 1963 Podistica Valvaraita 42'18.8 3'59.8

9 79 GHIANO Gianluca 2000 S.D. Baudenasca 42'27.5 4'08.5

10 141 RENALDI Mattia 1989 Asd podistica vallegran 43'30.5 5'11.5

11 72 ODINO Taziano 1980 Sport Club Angrogna 43'31.1 5'12.1

12 131 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 Valetudo Serim 43'35.5 5'16.5

13 181 CARLE Daniele 1996 Podistica Infernotto 44'01.5 5'42.5

14 71 BERTONE Massimo 1980 Atletica Valpellice 44'02.7 5'43.7

15 108 GHELFI Erica 1995 Vittorio alfieri 44'15.5 5'56.5

16 149 MADDALENO Massimiliano 1974 ASD Valli di Lanzo 44'22.4 6'03.4

17 40 NEGRO Ivan 1982 Des amis 44'25.0 6'06.0

18 106 PAPIRO Luigi 1972 Giò 22 Rivera 44'45.1 6'26.1

19 186 GIACOLETTO PMAURIZIO Maurizi 1976 LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO B 44'46.7 6'27.7

20 53 CAPPELLETTI Simone 1978 Team Valtellina 45'01.7 6'42.7

21 135 BARALE Andrea 1994 G.S. Roata chiusani 45'09.1 6'50.1

22 80 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 S.D. Baudenasca 45'27.5 7'08.5

23 173 BELLO Piero 1991 Podistica Valvaraita 45'49.5 7'30.5

24 148 VINARDI Giorgio 1998 ASD Valli di Lanzo 46'16.9 7'57.9

25 119 BENECH Alberto 1973 Gasm torre pellice 46'35.3 8'16.3

26 86 UGHETTO Riccardo 1987 Giò 22 Rivera 46'39.9 8'20.9

27 19 TIENI Jessica 1983 Atletica Susa 47'08.7 8'49.7

28 9 LASINA Massimo 1966 Atletica Valpellice 47'09.9 8'50.9

29 188 CHIALVO Martina 1987 Podistica Valvaraita 47'14.4 8'55.4

30 21 MADIOTTO Andrea 1974 Atletica Susa 47'23.5 9'04.5

31 134 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 Atletica Valpellice 47'24.8 9'05.8

32 155 DALMASSO Luca 1981 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 47'51.0 9'32.0

33 166 ARRò Luca 1983 Podistica Valvaraita 48'29.3 10'10.3

34 126 ALLASIA Denis 1984 48'54.7 10'35.7

35 31 MENARDI Francesco 1992 Podistica Valle Grana 48'58.1 10'39.1

36 137 BEITONE Marco 1966 Atletica Valpellice 49'28.0 11'09.0

37 62 LONG Andrea 1974 Atletica Valpellice 49'39.6 11'20.6

38 101 DURELLI Guido 1981 GSR Ferrero ASD 49'42.3 11'23.3

39 25 BARRA Flavio 1983 S.D. Baudenasca 49'46.1 11'27.1

40 146 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 Atletica Valpellice 50'02.5 11'43.5

41 48 PASERO Andrea Stefano 1973 Podistica Valle Inferno 50'05.7 11'46.7

42 58 GIRAUDI Andrea 1976 50'08.3 11'49.3

43 5 CECCHI Francesco 1982 C.U.S. Torino 50'12.9 11'53.9

44 121 SALVAI Fausto 1994 50'23.2 12'04.2

45 69 CONTI Fabiola 1995 C.U.S. Torino 50'28.9 12'09.9

46 36 TROTTA Mattia 1984 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 50'45.6 12'26.6

47 185 MANCUSO Luigi 1956 LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO B 50'55.0 12'36.0

48 76 PRON Imerio 1963 Podistica Valle Inferno 50'58.2 12'39.2

49 111 ALESSO Simone 1993 50'58.8 12'39.8

50 139 GONELLA Davide 1986 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 51'01.0 12'42.0

51 4 PIGNONE Filippo 1956 Giò 22 Rivera 51'07.4 12'48.4

52 127 BOCCATO Stefano 1983 Baudenasca 51'13.3 12'54.3

53 180 BOIERO Maurizio 1972 certificato medico 6/7/ 51'19.2 13'00.2
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54 117 RE Andrea 1985 Podistica Valle Inferno 51'22.0 13'03.0

55 184 ENRICO Silvio 1963 Atletica Zerbiom Aosta 51'26.5 13'07.5

56 122 BAROVERO Paolo 1957 gpa mokafe 51'34.3 13'15.3

57 32 LONG Simone 1982 S D BAUDENASCA 51'35.6 13'16.6

58 99 SAGGION Stefano 1999 G. S. DES AMIS 51'40.9 13'21.9

59 159 DESCO Elso 1954 US Sanfront 52'01.1 13'42.1

60 90 MASSEL Fabio 1997 Gsp 80 Pomaretto 52'05.7 13'46.7

61 78 COLPO Stefano 1970 Giò 22 Rivera 52'14.9 13'55.9

62 175 GARNERO Costanzo 1987 Podistica Valvaraita 52'23.8 14'04.8

63 151 DALMASSO nicola 1982 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 52'25.1 14'06.1

64 145 BOGGERO Franco 1972 Podistica Valle Inferno 52'28.4 14'09.4

65 88 COMBA Massimo 1972 Baudenasca 52'28.6 14'09.6

66 12 RICCARDI Omar 1972 Atletica Valpellice 52'35.4 14'16.4

67 168 CHIONI Andrea 1995 Atletica Valpellice 52'37.2 14'18.2

68 133 GARBARINO Roberto 1980 52'41.8 14'22.8

69 57 ODETTO Jacopo 2000 Podistica Valle Inferno 52'44.2 14'25.2

70 123 FERRERO Omar 1980 52'50.3 14'31.3

71 29 PRIN Alice 1987 Atletica Susa 52'57.5 14'38.5

72 143 BERNARDI Laura Ines Maria 1973 atletica saluzzo 52'59.1 14'40.1

73 45 FIORA Diego 1980 53'02.6 14'43.6

74 89 WHEELER Luke 1976 Run card 53'10.8 14'51.8

75 63 FIORELLO Alessandro 1989 Asd Dragonero 53'15.0 14'56.0

76 11 MERLO Fausto 1976 Baudenasca 53'15.3 14'56.3

77 104 CHIARLE Giorgio 1969 Usa cafasse 53'25.7 15'06.7

78 44 FISANOTTI Adolfo 1962 OULXTRAILERS 53'33.8 15'14.8

79 73 GAMBA Gianni Luigi 1961 Sport Club Angrogna 53'40.1 15'21.1

80 56 ODETTO Luca 1966 Podistica Valle Inferno 53'52.7 15'33.7

81 24 VINCON Michele 1973 Vigonechecorre 53'54.9 15'35.9

82 67 ROVEJ Luca 1971 Podistica Valle Inferno 54'16.8 15'57.8

83 37 AVONDET Vanni 1976 Atletica Valpellice 54'24.3 16'05.3

84 75 BARALE Maurizio 1971 ATLETICA PINEROLO 54'24.8 16'05.8

85 183 GIACOLETTO P Sara 1984 LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO B 54'29.8 16'10.8

86 105 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 S.D. Baudenasca 54'30.8 16'11.8

87 182 BAROVERO Davide 1986 54'35.9 16'16.9

88 164 LAMBERTI Riccardo 1964 Podistica Valvaraita 54'36.9 16'17.9

89 22 LONG Ettore 1951 S.D.Baudenasca 54'50.2 16'31.2

90 3 REBOLA Denis 1976 ranarunner Villastellon 54'55.2 16'36.2

91 124 MANASSERO Niccoló 1977 55'02.1 16'43.1

92 60 ROLIH Enrico 1970 Gsp 80 Pomaretto 55'12.3 16'53.3

93 113 MUSSO Marco 1973 A.S.D. Brancaleone Asti 55'19.3 17'00.3

94 112 DELPIANO Serena 1982 A.S.D. Brancaleone Asti 55'28.1 17'09.1

95 172 LOVERA Pierluigi 1960 Podistica Valvaraita 55'30.1 17'11.1

96 95 BELTRANDO Andrea 1980 Podistica Valle Inferno 55'43.6 17'24.6

97 176 GIOLITTI Maurizio 1972 Podistica Valvaraita 55'47.9 17'28.9

98 158 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 Podistica Valvaraita 55'55.5 17'36.5

99 34 DANIELE Matteo 1994 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 56'05.4 17'46.4

100 27 TANOTTI Roberto 1981 56'33.2 18'14.2

101 23 CASU Roberto 1979 Atletica Valpellice 56'38.0 18'19.0

102 165 RICHARD Antonio 1964 Podistica Valvaraita 56'39.1 18'20.1

103 178 MARIOTTA Maurizio 1970 US Sanfront 56'40.9 18'21.9

104 116 PEDRONI Fabrizio 1990 56'56.5 18'37.5

105 70 CALOSSO Camilla 1994 C.U.S. Torino 56'59.7 18'40.7

106 20 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 S.D. Baudenasca 57'02.4 18'43.4

107 125 FERRERO Nicolò 1993 57'18.3 18'59.3

108 154 GRASSO Giacomo 1982 57'20.7 19'01.7

109 100 SOMMARIVA andrea 1969 Insubria Sky Team ASD 57'26.9 19'07.9

110 142 CESANO Claudio 1970 atletica saluzzo 57'27.3 19'08.3

111 129 FORLAI Guido 1955 Atletica Valpellice 57'28.6 19'09.6

112 110 GILARDI Giuseppe 1961 Atletica Valpellice 57'28.9 19'09.9

113 98 COMBA Daniele 1965 S.D. Baudenasca 57'30.2 19'11.2

114 128 CIGNA Maurizio 1977 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 57'48.3 19'29.3

115 118 COLLINO Elio 1980 Podistica Valle Inferno 57'54.0 19'35.0

116 85 CASALE Fabrizio 1990 Team MARGUAREIS 57'54.2 19'35.2
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117 61 MANAVELLA Massimo 1975 S.D. Baudenasca 58'03.4 19'44.4

118 17 GRANGETTO Luca 1985 Vigonechecorre 58'05.6 19'46.6

119 39 PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 Podistica torino 58'18.2 19'59.2

120 138 PEVERENGO Remo 1966 Podistica Valle Inferno 58'21.1 20'02.1

121 38 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 Podistica Valle Inferno 58'21.6 20'02.6

122 114 VALOCCHI Umberto 1957 58'25.3 20'06.3

123 26 APPENDINO Flavio 1986 58'25.8 20'06.8

124 162 MORERO Zelio 1948 Atletica Valpellice 58'30.7 20'11.7

125 102 ODINO Samanta 1976 SC ANGROGNA 58'36.7 20'17.7

126 115 AVONDET Luana 1982 Baudenasca 58'45.7 20'26.7

127 167 BRUNO Sergio 1963 Podistica Infernotto 58'53.3 20'34.3

128 14 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 Ultra Taaaaac Team 58'53.9 20'34.9

129 97 SAPPE Diego 1977 Pomaretto 58'57.1 20'38.1

130 83 LAMBERTI Antonella 1965 Vigonechecorre 59'08.5 20'49.5

131 163 ALLEMANO L Francesco 1986 Podistica Valvaraita 59'54.1 21'35.1

132 153 NOVARINO Vincenzo 1966 C.B. SPORT PODISTICA CA 59'56.1 21'37.1

133 152 OLOCCO Mario 1965 G.S.D. Podistica Busche 59'57.9 21'38.9

134 132 PRETTO Paola 1987 atletica saluzzo 1:00'03.4 21'44.4

135 8 ORMANDO Alessandro 1982 Run card 1:00'04.6 21'45.6

136 161 GIRAUDO Franco 1959 certificato medico 14/1 1:00'17.4 21'58.4

137 7 CANAVOSIO Erwin Cesare 1978 S.D. Baudenasca 1:00'28.4 22'09.4

138 51 SCIANDRA Pietro 1978 1:00'33.8 22'14.8

139 84 CUCCO Massimo 1967 Vigonechecorre 1:01'05.5 22'46.5

140 157 AGHEMO Laura 1980 Carignano run 1:01'15.2 22'56.2

141 96 CASTAGNO Marco 1983 SC ANGROGNA 1:02'06.0 23'47.0

142 66 BRUERA Fabrizio 1982 1:03'06.2 24'47.2

143 46 SURIANI CELANI Alessandro 1974 1:03'07.8 24'48.8

144 103 BAROTTO Alessandro 1994 1:04'04.9 25'45.9

145 64 MANTOVANI Paola 1970 1:04'06.9 25'47.9

146 160 GIROTTO Andrea 1978 certificato medico 31/5 1:04'32.1 26'13.1

147 177 FASSINO Marco 1980 atletica saluzzo 1:04'36.0 26'17.0

148 43 CONTARDI Francesca 1976 Run card 1:04'39.8 26'20.8

149 77 AVONDETTO Silvia 1989 Atletica Valpellice 1:04'56.4 26'37.4

150 42 POETTO Lorenzo 1975 Run card 1:06'13.0 27'54.0

151 156 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 SD Baudenasca 1:06'26.5 28'07.5

152 87 PEYROT Sonia 1976 1:06'29.9 28'10.9

153 47 MASSELLO Patrich 1973 Vigonechecorre 1:06'37.4 28'18.4

154 109 BRUSAFERRO Renzo 1975 Run card 1:06'39.9 28'20.9

155 41 GILLIO TOS Giunia 1975 Gsi interforze 1:06'45.4 28'26.4

156 136 LEO Fabrizio 1983 Atletica Valpellice 1:07'09.6 28'50.6

157 74 MELONI Angela 1971 ATLETICA PINEROLO 1:07'20.8 29'01.8

158 2 PEYROT Nadia 1972 1:07'32.5 29'13.5

159 1 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 Atletica Valpellice 1:08'39.4 30'20.4

160 140 DEGIOVANNI Mauro 1993 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 1:09'01.8 30'42.8

161 107 LINGUA Paolo 1962 atletica saluzzo 1:10'37.8 32'18.8

162 91 GOSETTI Claudio 1959 asd cervino trailers 1:10'45.7 32'26.7

163 150 RIVOIRO roberto 1954 Podistica Valle Inferno 1:13'18.4 34'59.4

164 94 FALCO Patrick 1980 Podistica Valle Inferno 1:13'33.7 35'14.7

165 147 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 Podistica Valle Inferno 1:13'39.8 35'20.8

166 179 HERTEL Erika 1975 certificato medico 6/7/ 1:14'08.9 35'49.9

167 187 GALLO Donato 1942 Podistica Infernotto 1:14'36.0 36'17.0

168 169 TOMMASI Renato 1945 certificato medico 23/4 1:16'27.4 38'08.4

169 65 VERNACCHIO Maria Grazia 1978 Vigonechecorre 1:16'32.9 38'13.9

170 81 MOLLARD Giorgio Massimo 1962 G.A.S.M. Torre Pellice 1:17'28.6 39'09.6

171 6 LONG Maria 1948 S.D. Baudenasca 1:18'11.4 39'52.4

172 33 ALEOTTI Stefania 1984 G. S. INTERFORZE 1:20'11.7 41'52.7

173 13 MALANOT Anna 1966 ADMO PPR Running 1:20'49.6 42'30.6

174 174 BONELLO Cesare 1931 certificato medico 31/5 1:23'52.4 45'33.4

175 10 TABERNA Claudio 1957 G. S. DES AMIS 1:23'56.4 45'37.4

ISCRITTI ...... 186
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NON PARTITI ... 11

16 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM TorrePellice

18 MARCIALIS Enrico 1971 Podistica Valle Inferno

28 LANTELME Pierluigi 1955 Atletica Susa

30 ANDREOLOTTI Mario 1952 ATLETICA SUSA

35 MONDINO Giorgio 1953 G.S. E. AGNELLI

52 URGNANI Jacopo 1978

54 USSEGLIO Romina 1985 Des amis

55 CIANCIO Vincenzo 1979 Sport Club Angrogna

59 VIANO Flavio 1965 G.S. E. AGNELLI

92 MARTOGLIO Paola 1982

93 MANFREDI Eric 1993 G. S. DES AMIS

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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VERTICAL SUNSETS 2018

12* MONVISO Vertical Race - 3800 m / 1000 D+

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

1 108 GHELFI Erica 1995 Vittorio alfieri 44'15.5 0.0

2 19 TIENI Jessica 1983 Atletica Susa 47'08.7 2'53.2

3 188 CHIALVO Martina 1987 Podistica Valvaraita 47'14.4 2'58.9

4 69 CONTI Fabiola 1995 C.U.S. Torino 50'28.9 6'13.4

5 29 PRIN Alice 1987 Atletica Susa 52'57.5 8'42.0

6 143 BERNARDI Laura Ines Maria 1973 atletica saluzzo 52'59.1 8'43.6

7 183 GIACOLETTO P Sara 1984 LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO B 54'29.8 10'14.3

8 112 DELPIANO Serena 1982 A.S.D. Brancaleone Asti 55'28.1 11'12.6

9 70 CALOSSO Camilla 1994 C.U.S. Torino 56'59.7 12'44.2

10 39 PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 Podistica torino 58'18.2 14'02.7

11 102 ODINO Samanta 1976 SC ANGROGNA 58'36.7 14'21.2

12 115 AVONDET Luana 1982 Baudenasca 58'45.7 14'30.2

13 83 LAMBERTI Antonella 1965 Vigonechecorre 59'08.5 14'53.0

14 132 PRETTO Paola 1987 atletica saluzzo 1:00'03.4 15'47.9

15 157 AGHEMO Laura 1980 Carignano run 1:01'15.2 16'59.7

16 64 MANTOVANI Paola 1970 1:04'06.9 19'51.4

17 43 CONTARDI Francesca 1976 Run card 1:04'39.8 20'24.3

18 77 AVONDETTO Silvia 1989 Atletica Valpellice 1:04'56.4 20'40.9

19 156 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 SD Baudenasca 1:06'26.5 22'11.0

20 87 PEYROT Sonia 1976 1:06'29.9 22'14.4

21 41 GILLIO TOS Giunia 1975 Gsi interforze 1:06'45.4 22'29.9

22 74 MELONI Angela 1971 ATLETICA PINEROLO 1:07'20.8 23'05.3

23 2 PEYROT Nadia 1972 1:07'32.5 23'17.0

24 147 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 Podistica Valle Inferno 1:13'39.8 29'24.3

25 179 HERTEL Erika 1975 certificato medico 6/7/ 1:14'08.9 29'53.4

26 65 VERNACCHIO Maria Grazia 1978 Vigonechecorre 1:16'32.9 32'17.4

27 6 LONG Maria 1948 S.D. Baudenasca 1:18'11.4 33'55.9

28 33 ALEOTTI Stefania 1984 G. S. INTERFORZE 1:20'11.7 35'56.2

29 13 MALANOT Anna 1966 ADMO PPR Running 1:20'49.6 36'34.1

ISCRITTI ...... 31

NON PARTITI ... 2

54 USSEGLIO Romina 1985 Des amis

92 MARTOGLIO Paola 1982

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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VERTICAL SUNSETS 2018

12* MONVISO Vertical Race - 3800 m / 1000 D+

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

1 68 EYDALLIN Simone 1986 DYNAFIT ITALIA 38'19.0 0.0

2 82 GALLIANO Daniele 1989 ATLETICA ALBA 39'07.3 48.3

3 120 BOSIO Giovanni 1991 G. S. DES AMIS 39'44.8 1'25.8

4 144 PREVE Davide 1988 GS Roata Chiusani 40'20.5 2'01.5

5 15 ROPPOLO Nicolò 1988 Cral Reale Mutua 40'45.8 2'26.8

6 171 LANTERMINO Danilo 1981 Podistica Valvaraita 41'17.5 2'58.5

7 49 NEGRO Andrea 1987 Des amis 41'33.2 3'14.2

8 170 BARRA Silvio Andrea 1963 Podistica Valvaraita 42'18.8 3'59.8

9 79 GHIANO Gianluca 2000 S.D. Baudenasca 42'27.5 4'08.5

10 141 RENALDI Mattia 1989 Asd podistica vallegran 43'30.5 5'11.5

11 72 ODINO Taziano 1980 Sport Club Angrogna 43'31.1 5'12.1

12 131 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 Valetudo Serim 43'35.5 5'16.5

13 181 CARLE Daniele 1996 Podistica Infernotto 44'01.5 5'42.5

14 71 BERTONE Massimo 1980 Atletica Valpellice 44'02.7 5'43.7

15 149 MADDALENO Massimiliano 1974 ASD Valli di Lanzo 44'22.4 6'03.4

16 40 NEGRO Ivan 1982 Des amis 44'25.0 6'06.0

17 106 PAPIRO Luigi 1972 Giò 22 Rivera 44'45.1 6'26.1

18 186 GIACOLETTO PMAURIZIO Maurizi 1976 LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO B 44'46.7 6'27.7

19 53 CAPPELLETTI Simone 1978 Team Valtellina 45'01.7 6'42.7

20 135 BARALE Andrea 1994 G.S. Roata chiusani 45'09.1 6'50.1

21 80 BRUNO FRANCO Paolo 1968 S.D. Baudenasca 45'27.5 7'08.5

22 173 BELLO Piero 1991 Podistica Valvaraita 45'49.5 7'30.5

23 148 VINARDI Giorgio 1998 ASD Valli di Lanzo 46'16.9 7'57.9

24 119 BENECH Alberto 1973 Gasm torre pellice 46'35.3 8'16.3

25 86 UGHETTO Riccardo 1987 Giò 22 Rivera 46'39.9 8'20.9

26 9 LASINA Massimo 1966 Atletica Valpellice 47'09.9 8'50.9

27 21 MADIOTTO Andrea 1974 Atletica Susa 47'23.5 9'04.5

28 134 NASCIMBENI Alberto 1960 Atletica Valpellice 47'24.8 9'05.8

29 155 DALMASSO Luca 1981 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 47'51.0 9'32.0

30 166 ARRò Luca 1983 Podistica Valvaraita 48'29.3 10'10.3

31 126 ALLASIA Denis 1984 48'54.7 10'35.7

32 31 MENARDI Francesco 1992 Podistica Valle Grana 48'58.1 10'39.1

33 137 BEITONE Marco 1966 Atletica Valpellice 49'28.0 11'09.0

34 62 LONG Andrea 1974 Atletica Valpellice 49'39.6 11'20.6

35 101 DURELLI Guido 1981 GSR Ferrero ASD 49'42.3 11'23.3

36 25 BARRA Flavio 1983 S.D. Baudenasca 49'46.1 11'27.1

37 146 MESSINA Giacomo 1994 Atletica Valpellice 50'02.5 11'43.5

38 48 PASERO Andrea Stefano 1973 Podistica Valle Inferno 50'05.7 11'46.7

39 58 GIRAUDI Andrea 1976 50'08.3 11'49.3

40 5 CECCHI Francesco 1982 C.U.S. Torino 50'12.9 11'53.9

41 121 SALVAI Fausto 1994 50'23.2 12'04.2

42 36 TROTTA Mattia 1984 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 50'45.6 12'26.6

43 185 MANCUSO Luigi 1956 LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO B 50'55.0 12'36.0

44 76 PRON Imerio 1963 Podistica Valle Inferno 50'58.2 12'39.2

45 111 ALESSO Simone 1993 50'58.8 12'39.8

46 139 GONELLA Davide 1986 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 51'01.0 12'42.0

47 4 PIGNONE Filippo 1956 Giò 22 Rivera 51'07.4 12'48.4

48 127 BOCCATO Stefano 1983 Baudenasca 51'13.3 12'54.3

49 180 BOIERO Maurizio 1972 certificato medico 6/7/ 51'19.2 13'00.2

50 117 RE Andrea 1985 Podistica Valle Inferno 51'22.0 13'03.0

51 184 ENRICO Silvio 1963 Atletica Zerbiom Aosta 51'26.5 13'07.5

52 122 BAROVERO Paolo 1957 gpa mokafe 51'34.3 13'15.3

53 32 LONG Simone 1982 S D BAUDENASCA 51'35.6 13'16.6
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

54 99 SAGGION Stefano 1999 G. S. DES AMIS 51'40.9 13'21.9

55 159 DESCO Elso 1954 US Sanfront 52'01.1 13'42.1

56 90 MASSEL Fabio 1997 Gsp 80 Pomaretto 52'05.7 13'46.7

57 78 COLPO Stefano 1970 Giò 22 Rivera 52'14.9 13'55.9

58 175 GARNERO Costanzo 1987 Podistica Valvaraita 52'23.8 14'04.8

59 151 DALMASSO nicola 1982 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 52'25.1 14'06.1

60 145 BOGGERO Franco 1972 Podistica Valle Inferno 52'28.4 14'09.4

61 88 COMBA Massimo 1972 Baudenasca 52'28.6 14'09.6

62 12 RICCARDI Omar 1972 Atletica Valpellice 52'35.4 14'16.4

63 168 CHIONI Andrea 1995 Atletica Valpellice 52'37.2 14'18.2

64 133 GARBARINO Roberto 1980 52'41.8 14'22.8

65 57 ODETTO Jacopo 2000 Podistica Valle Inferno 52'44.2 14'25.2

66 123 FERRERO Omar 1980 52'50.3 14'31.3

67 45 FIORA Diego 1980 53'02.6 14'43.6

68 89 WHEELER Luke 1976 Run card 53'10.8 14'51.8

69 63 FIORELLO Alessandro 1989 Asd Dragonero 53'15.0 14'56.0

70 11 MERLO Fausto 1976 Baudenasca 53'15.3 14'56.3

71 104 CHIARLE Giorgio 1969 Usa cafasse 53'25.7 15'06.7

72 44 FISANOTTI Adolfo 1962 OULXTRAILERS 53'33.8 15'14.8

73 73 GAMBA Gianni Luigi 1961 Sport Club Angrogna 53'40.1 15'21.1

74 56 ODETTO Luca 1966 Podistica Valle Inferno 53'52.7 15'33.7

75 24 VINCON Michele 1973 Vigonechecorre 53'54.9 15'35.9

76 67 ROVEJ Luca 1971 Podistica Valle Inferno 54'16.8 15'57.8

77 37 AVONDET Vanni 1976 Atletica Valpellice 54'24.3 16'05.3

78 75 BARALE Maurizio 1971 ATLETICA PINEROLO 54'24.8 16'05.8

79 105 LAGGIARD Emanuele 1964 S.D. Baudenasca 54'30.8 16'11.8

80 182 BAROVERO Davide 1986 54'35.9 16'16.9

81 164 LAMBERTI Riccardo 1964 Podistica Valvaraita 54'36.9 16'17.9

82 22 LONG Ettore 1951 S.D.Baudenasca 54'50.2 16'31.2

83 3 REBOLA Denis 1976 ranarunner Villastellon 54'55.2 16'36.2

84 124 MANASSERO Niccoló 1977 55'02.1 16'43.1

85 60 ROLIH Enrico 1970 Gsp 80 Pomaretto 55'12.3 16'53.3

86 113 MUSSO Marco 1973 A.S.D. Brancaleone Asti 55'19.3 17'00.3

87 172 LOVERA Pierluigi 1960 Podistica Valvaraita 55'30.1 17'11.1

88 95 BELTRANDO Andrea 1980 Podistica Valle Inferno 55'43.6 17'24.6

89 176 GIOLITTI Maurizio 1972 Podistica Valvaraita 55'47.9 17'28.9

90 158 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 Podistica Valvaraita 55'55.5 17'36.5

91 34 DANIELE Matteo 1994 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 56'05.4 17'46.4

92 27 TANOTTI Roberto 1981 56'33.2 18'14.2

93 23 CASU Roberto 1979 Atletica Valpellice 56'38.0 18'19.0

94 165 RICHARD Antonio 1964 Podistica Valvaraita 56'39.1 18'20.1

95 178 MARIOTTA Maurizio 1970 US Sanfront 56'40.9 18'21.9

96 116 PEDRONI Fabrizio 1990 56'56.5 18'37.5

97 20 GALLIANO Silvio 1955 S.D. Baudenasca 57'02.4 18'43.4

98 125 FERRERO Nicolò 1993 57'18.3 18'59.3

99 154 GRASSO Giacomo 1982 57'20.7 19'01.7

100 100 SOMMARIVA andrea 1969 Insubria Sky Team ASD 57'26.9 19'07.9

101 142 CESANO Claudio 1970 atletica saluzzo 57'27.3 19'08.3

102 129 FORLAI Guido 1955 Atletica Valpellice 57'28.6 19'09.6

103 110 GILARDI Giuseppe 1961 Atletica Valpellice 57'28.9 19'09.9

104 98 COMBA Daniele 1965 S.D. Baudenasca 57'30.2 19'11.2

105 128 CIGNA Maurizio 1977 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 57'48.3 19'29.3

106 118 COLLINO Elio 1980 Podistica Valle Inferno 57'54.0 19'35.0

107 85 CASALE Fabrizio 1990 Team MARGUAREIS 57'54.2 19'35.2

108 61 MANAVELLA Massimo 1975 S.D. Baudenasca 58'03.4 19'44.4

109 17 GRANGETTO Luca 1985 Vigonechecorre 58'05.6 19'46.6

110 138 PEVERENGO Remo 1966 Podistica Valle Inferno 58'21.1 20'02.1

111 38 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 Podistica Valle Inferno 58'21.6 20'02.6

112 114 VALOCCHI Umberto 1957 58'25.3 20'06.3

113 26 APPENDINO Flavio 1986 58'25.8 20'06.8

114 162 MORERO Zelio 1948 Atletica Valpellice 58'30.7 20'11.7

115 167 BRUNO Sergio 1963 Podistica Infernotto 58'53.3 20'34.3

116 14 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 Ultra Taaaaac Team 58'53.9 20'34.9
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117 97 SAPPE Diego 1977 Pomaretto 58'57.1 20'38.1

118 163 ALLEMANO L Francesco 1986 Podistica Valvaraita 59'54.1 21'35.1

119 153 NOVARINO Vincenzo 1966 C.B. SPORT PODISTICA CA 59'56.1 21'37.1

120 152 OLOCCO Mario 1965 G.S.D. Podistica Busche 59'57.9 21'38.9

121 8 ORMANDO Alessandro 1982 Run card 1:00'04.6 21'45.6

122 161 GIRAUDO Franco 1959 certificato medico 14/1 1:00'17.4 21'58.4

123 7 CANAVOSIO Erwin Cesare 1978 S.D. Baudenasca 1:00'28.4 22'09.4

124 51 SCIANDRA Pietro 1978 1:00'33.8 22'14.8

125 84 CUCCO Massimo 1967 Vigonechecorre 1:01'05.5 22'46.5

126 96 CASTAGNO Marco 1983 SC ANGROGNA 1:02'06.0 23'47.0

127 66 BRUERA Fabrizio 1982 1:03'06.2 24'47.2

128 46 SURIANI CELANI Alessandro 1974 1:03'07.8 24'48.8

129 103 BAROTTO Alessandro 1994 1:04'04.9 25'45.9

130 160 GIROTTO Andrea 1978 certificato medico 31/5 1:04'32.1 26'13.1

131 177 FASSINO Marco 1980 atletica saluzzo 1:04'36.0 26'17.0

132 42 POETTO Lorenzo 1975 Run card 1:06'13.0 27'54.0

133 47 MASSELLO Patrich 1973 Vigonechecorre 1:06'37.4 28'18.4

134 109 BRUSAFERRO Renzo 1975 Run card 1:06'39.9 28'20.9

135 136 LEO Fabrizio 1983 Atletica Valpellice 1:07'09.6 28'50.6

136 1 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 Atletica Valpellice 1:08'39.4 30'20.4

137 140 DEGIOVANNI Mauro 1993 Asd Pod. Valle Varaita 1:09'01.8 30'42.8

138 107 LINGUA Paolo 1962 atletica saluzzo 1:10'37.8 32'18.8

139 91 GOSETTI Claudio 1959 asd cervino trailers 1:10'45.7 32'26.7

140 150 RIVOIRO roberto 1954 Podistica Valle Inferno 1:13'18.4 34'59.4

141 94 FALCO Patrick 1980 Podistica Valle Inferno 1:13'33.7 35'14.7

142 187 GALLO Donato 1942 Podistica Infernotto 1:14'36.0 36'17.0

143 169 TOMMASI Renato 1945 certificato medico 23/4 1:16'27.4 38'08.4

144 81 MOLLARD Giorgio Massimo 1962 G.A.S.M. Torre Pellice 1:17'28.6 39'09.6

145 174 BONELLO Cesare 1931 certificato medico 31/5 1:23'52.4 45'33.4

146 10 TABERNA Claudio 1957 G. S. DES AMIS 1:23'56.4 45'37.4

ISCRITTI ...... 155

NON PARTITI ... 9

16 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM TorrePellice

18 MARCIALIS Enrico 1971 Podistica Valle Inferno

28 LANTELME Pierluigi 1955 Atletica Susa

30 ANDREOLOTTI Mario 1952 ATLETICA SUSA

35 MONDINO Giorgio 1953 G.S. E. AGNELLI

52 URGNANI Jacopo 1978

55 CIANCIO Vincenzo 1979 Sport Club Angrogna

59 VIANO Flavio 1965 G.S. E. AGNELLI

93 MANFREDI Eric 1993 G. S. DES AMIS

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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